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Construction

Overall Height (in)
Overall Width (in)
Overall Depth (in)
Seat Height (in)
Seat Width (in)
Seat Depth (in)

Stackable

Y

=

Quickship color
options

888-818-4480
sales@floridaseating.com

Powder coated aluminum frame / Sling back
and seat

29

21

20.25

18

17.5

17.75

Yes (up to 5)

Anthracite frame / Anthracite sling back and
seat

Categories: Outdoor, Outdoor Chairs & Barstools, Outdoor Quick Ship, Quick Ship

Download Luxury Outdoor Catalog
Download Indoor Brochure
Download Outdoor Brochure

Certified

WBEN®

Women’s Business Enterprise



https://floridaseating.com/product-category/outdoor/
https://floridaseating.com/product-category/outdoor/outdoor-chairs-barstools/
https://floridaseating.com/product-category/quick-ship/outdoor-quick-ship/
https://floridaseating.com/product-category/quick-ship/
mailto:sales@floridaseating.com
https://floridaseating.exavault.com/p/COMMON/Catalogs/floridaseating-luxury-outdoor-low-digital.pdf
https://floridaseating.exavault.com/p/COMMON/Brochures/floridaseating-brochure-indoor.pdf
https://floridaseating.exavault.com/p/COMMON/Brochures/floridaseating-brochure-outdoor.pdf
https://floridaseating.com/wp-content/uploads/2017/11/WBENC-Certificate.pdf

